
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Num. 

99 

31 

21 

11 

52 

170 

19 

35 

Nome 

Massacci Lanfranco 

Troisi Fabrizio 

Bracalente Alessandro 

Peter Martinez 

Pomilio Cristian 

Fidanza Federico 

Testa Emanuele 

Tomassetti Fabio 

Classe 

125cc Rookie 

125cc Rookie 

125cc Rookie 

125cc Rookie 

125cc Rookie 

125cc Rookie 

125cc Rookie 

125cc Rookie 

Nel Giro 

5 

6 

8 

5 

6 

11 

6 

6 

Tempo Migliore 

41.264 

41.401 

41.491 

41.667 

41.743 

41.763 

41.983 

42.067 

Diff 

0.137 

0.227 

0.403 

0.479 

0.499 

0.719 

0.803 

Secondo migliore 

41.286 

41.588 

41.497 

41.840 

41.766 

41.823 

41.990 

42.195 

Secondo  giro 

6 

8 

7 

6 

5 

5 

5 

8 

Ordinato in base al miglior giro
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Registrato a: FICR - KRONOS TERAMO 

12  PROVA CUP RACE U.M.A. 2017 

125 ROOKIE 

QUALIFICHE 

Qualifica Iniziato a 11:22:45 

COGISKART CORRIDONIA 1,050 km 

05/11/2017 11:10 


